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KIET/DA/Anti Ragging Measures 01/Jul/2025                 Date: 11 Jul’25 
 

 

Anti-Ragging Committee (2025-26) 
 
 

AICTE Regulation (F.No.37-3/Legal/AICTE/2009) and the Hon’ble Supreme Court's directives have led to the 

formation of an Anti-Ragging Committee, which is chaired by the Director Academics and includes the 

following members: 

 

 

Chairman: Prof. (Dr.) Adesh K. Pandey Director Academics                                9873709715 

Vice Chairman: Dr. Manoj Goel    Joint Director                      9873816173 

 
 

Members: 
 

1. Prof. (Dr.) Abhinav Juneja                Director-CRPC    9416943312 

2. Prof. (Dr.) K.Nagarajan                Principal-KSOP                 9997628670 

3. Prof. (Dr.) Anurag Gupta   Dean-Student Welfare    8881548979 

4. Prof. (Dr.) Vibhav Kumar Sachan               Dean-ECE                 9811539205 

5. Mr. Anup Srivastava    Registrar    9873816182 

6. Dr. Bhoopendra Kumar             Chief Proctor    9582943933 

7. Prof. (Dr.) Binkey Srivastava   Dean-MBA                  9999958118 

8. Prof. (Dr.) Sachin Malhotra                                   Dean-MCA    9818369279 

9. Prof. (Dr.) Ashish Karanwal   Dean-ME    9999365444 

10. Prof. (Dr.) Neeraj Gupta   Dean-EN    9761115253 

11. Prof. (Dr.) Vineet Sharma   Dean-CSE    9811139463 

12. Prof. (Dr.) Ajay Kr. Shrivastava               Dean-CS     9873657877 

13. Prof. (Dr.) Rekha Kashyap   Dean-CSE-AI, CSE-AI&ML  9818488166 

14. Prof. (Dr.) Puneet Goswami                Dean-IT                                9416325485 

15. Dr. Harsh Khatter                 Dean-CSIT    9219275292 

16. Prof. (Dr.) Pratibha Kumari   Chief Rector-Girls’ Hostel   7906675694 

17. Dr. Abhishek Kumar                                              Chief Rector-Boys’ Hostel                             9827196617 

18. Prof. Surya Prakash    Addl. Chief Proctor   8587017568 

19. Hon. Capt. K. P. Singh                 Sr. Manager-Admin.   9711598330 
 

Wardens and Students: 

List of Hostel Wardens (14) and Students (24) are attached herewith (Annexure-I) 

Representatives from outside Institute: 
 

1. Civil & Police Administration  SHO, Muradnagar    9643322929 

2. Uddeshhya (NGO)   Mr. Aryan Gupta                                9012376261 

3. Local Media    Shri. Braham Pal Singh    9837667400 

4. Parent     Mr. Praveen Tyagi                              9953204450 

5. Parent     Mr. Yatendra Singh                  9690439468 

Above committee members are to keep an extra vigil at all times to ensure that no ragging of fresher takes place in 

any form. Any incidence of ragging is to be reported to the committee at the earliest. 

         
     Prof. (Dr.) Adesh K. Pandey 

     Director Academics 

Distribution:  

 Joint Director, Director CRPC, All Deans, Principal KSOP, HoD-ASH, Functional Heads, KIETians 
 

Copy to: 

 All members of the Anti-Ragging Committee, Chief Proctor, Chief Rectors, Rectors, Wardens, Main Gate  

 All Hostels (Boys/Girls) /All Notice Boards 
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Annexure-I 

Hostel Wardens’ List 
 

 

S.No. Name of Warden Name of Hostel Mobile No. E-Mail Id 

1.  Ms. Jyoti Chauhan Gargi 8588816607 jyoti.chauhan.warden@kiet.edu 

 
2.  Ms. Barkha Tyagi  

 

Gargi  

 

8588848709 

 

barkha.tyagi@kiet.edu 

 
3.  Ms. Ritu Sharma 

 

Sarojini  

 

8588816606 

 

ritu.sharma@kiet.edu 

 
4.  Ms. Sonia Dwivedi  

 

Sarojini  

 

9520869423 

 

sonia.dwivedi@kiet.edu 

 
5.  Ms. Uma Sharma 

 

Saraswati  

 

8588816608 

 

uma.sharma@kiet.edu 

 
6.  Mr. Tarkeshwar Pathak C. V. Raman 9412683417 tarkeshwar.pathak@kiet.edu 

7.  Mr. Arjun Singh C. V. Raman 9520869471 arjun.singh@kiet.edu 

8.  Mr. Nirmal Singh Aryabhatt 8588816616 nirmal.singh@kiet.edu 

9.  Mr. Rahul Singh Aryabhatt 8588816612 rahul.singh@kiet.edu 

10.  Mr. Govind Waldia Tagore 8588816614 govind.waldia@kiet.edu 

11.  Mr. Amar Bahadur Tagore 8588816605 amar.bahadur@kiet.edu 

12.  Mr. Kudey Singh Chandragupt 8588816609 kudey.singh@kiet.edu 

13.  Mr. Maneesh Kumar Mishra Vivekanand 9068809306 maneesh.kumar.warden@kiet.edu 

14.  Mr. Nagesh Tiwari Chanakya 8588816603 nagesh.tiwari@kiet.edu 
 

Students’ List 
 
 

S.No. Name of Student University Roll No Course/Branch          E-Mail ID   Mobile No. 
1.  Ashish Tiwari 202410115100048 MBA ashish.2426mba024@kiet.edu 8368176694 

2.  Vishaka Tyagi 202410115100244 MBA vishakatyagi2004@gmail.com 7428934807 

3.  Khushi Jain 202410116100100 MCA khushi.2426mca176@kiet.edu 8439665191 

4.  Harsh Maheshwari 202410116100083 MCA harsh.2426mca632@kiet.edu 7037297133 

5.  Manish Kumar 2301990500045 KSOP manish.2327bph1071@kiet.edu 7042615953 

6.  Gorisha 2301990500033 KSOP gorisha2327bph1009@kiet.edu 8279512610 

7.  Amulya verma 202401100900008 EN amulya.2428eee1891@kiet.edu 7505773657 

8.  Tanupriya 202401100900064 EN tanupriya.2428eee245@kiet.edu 7979911491 

9.  Dev Pratap 202401101000023 ME devpratap.2428me562@kiet.edu 8391068398 

10.  Diljit Singh Sahota 2300290400009 ME diljit.2327me1003@kiet.edu 8303269546 

11.  Shreya Shukla 202401100700176 ECE shreya.2428ece1797@kiet.edu 8840310812 

12.  Pushkar Shrivastava 202401100700140 ECE pushkar.2428ece1115@kiet.edu 7007999355 

13.  Rishesh Shukla 2300290100207 CSE rishesh.2327cs1022@kiet.edu 8931993353 

14.  Khushi Agarwal 2300290100140 CSE khushi.2327cseml1113@kiet.edu 8171902090 

15.  Saurabh Tripathi 2300290120220 CS saurabh.2327cs1153@kiet.edu 9569932897 

16.  Saurabh Kumar 2300290120117 CS saurabh.2327cs1171@kiet.edu 9709886669 

17.  Kiara Gupta 2300290130097 IT kiara.2327it1158@kiet.edu 9616079593 

18.  Prabhat Prajapati 2300290130135 IT prabhat.2327it1130@kiet.edu 6307636079 

19.  Abhishek Singh 2300291520009 CSE (AI&ML) abhishek.2327cseai10@kiet.edu 9555113672 

20.  Abhilasha Arora 2300291520006 CSE(AI) abhilasha.2327cseai1@kiet.edu 7668660388 

21.  Rashi Gupta 2300290110144 CSIT Rashi.2327csit1196@kiet.edu 8279923458 

22.  Devansh Mishra 2300290110071 CSIT devansh.2327csit1213@kiet.edu 8887741755 

23.  Anshuman Rohila Ist Year (CSE)                                                                                          9873394917 

24.  Khushi Ist Year (ELCE)                                                                                       9953040242 
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